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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 4

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 13:33:22

Event: R32 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 68a Luke POWER / Angel Wings / HPC Coatings / 

Traction Control Sus. G Williams M/c Eng.

300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:47.736 1:20.261 5

2 131 John QUINN 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:04.865 17.129 1:23.221 4

3 241 Billy SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 7:06.564 18.828 1:23.728 5

4 36 Tim TAYLOR / Ord's Motorcycles 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:07.210 19.474 1:24.602 5

5 6 Graeme KOSCHMANN / Wimmera Car Hire 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:09.482 21.746 1:24.726 4

6 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 300SS Kawasaki EX300 

300

5 7:21.098 33.362 1:26.584 4

7 48 Brian LEWIS 300SS KTM RC390 375 5 7:21.168 33.432 1:25.187 4

8 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:21.569 33.833 1:26.421 5

9 24 Cooper CORBETT 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:21.718 33.982 1:26.664 5

10 501 Dave SMITH 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 7:22.296 34.560 1:26.868 4

11 177 Hakan SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 7:24.287 36.551 1:26.952 4

12 51 Joel MCCABE 300SS Kawasaki EX300 

250

5 7:37.476 49.740 1:30.275 5

13 86 Jon LAROSA 300SS KTM RC390 373 5 7:44.604 56.868 1:31.432 4

14 80 James O'HAGAN 300SS Yamaha R3 320 5 8:04.351 1:16.615 1:35.181 4

15 68 Simon GRACE 300SS Honda CBR 250 5 8:23.701 1:35.965 1:38.509 4

Fastest Lap was 1:20.261 by Luke POWER

*** Rider 48 (Brian LEWIS) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 4

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 13:33:22

Event: R32 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

6 Graeme KOSCHMANN 1:28.544 1:24.998 1:24.925 1:24.726 1:26.289

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:32.291 1:27.541 1:27.402 1:27.820 1:26.664

36 Tim TAYLOR 1:28.260 1:24.884 1:24.781 1:24.683 1:24.602

48 Brian LEWIS 1:29.321 1:25.460 1:25.274 1:25.187 1:25.926

51 Joel MCCABE 1:35.429 1:30.728 1:30.628 1:30.416 1:30.275

56 Ian WHITEHEAD 1:32.978 1:27.357 1:27.593 1:26.584 1:26.586

68 Simon GRACE 1:45.761 1:39.309 1:40.108 1:38.509 1:40.014

68a Luke POWER 1:24.459 1:21.348 1:21.209 1:20.459 1:20.261

80 James O'HAGAN 1:40.821 1:36.752 1:35.989 1:35.181 1:35.608

86 Jon LAROSA 1:37.869 1:31.665 1:31.981 1:31.432 1:31.657

131 John QUINN 1:29.608 1:24.200 1:23.527 1:23.221 1:24.309

133 Grace POUTCH 1:32.678 1:27.930 1:27.478 1:27.062 1:26.421

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:33.912 1:27.586 1:27.592 1:26.952 1:28.245

241 Billy SUBASI 1:30.010 1:24.571 1:24.027 1:24.228 1:23.728

501 Dave SMITH 1:33.487 1:27.319 1:27.694 1:26.868 1:26.928

*** Rider 48 (Brian LEWIS) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 4

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 13:33:22

Event: R32 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:24.459 1

2 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:21.348 2

3 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:21.209 3

4 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:20.459 4

5 1 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:20.261 5

*** Rider 48 (Brian LEWIS) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 4

LAP SHEET

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 13:33:22

Event: R32 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

131 1:23.527 10.319 6 1:26.289 21.746

Lap 1 36 1:24.781 10.909 48 1:25.926 23.432

68a 1:24.459 6 1:24.925 11.451 56 1:26.586 33.362

36 1:28.260 3.801 241 1:24.027 11.592 133 1:26.421 33.833

6 1:28.544 4.085 48 1:25.274 13.039 24 1:26.664 33.982

48 1:29.321 4.862 24 1:27.402 20.218 501 1:26.928 34.560

131 1:29.608 5.149 56 1:27.593 20.912 177 1:28.245 36.551

241 1:30.010 5.551 133 1:27.478 21.070 51 1:30.275 49.740

24 1:32.291 7.832 501 1:27.694 21.484 86 1:31.657 56.868

133 1:32.678 8.219 177 1:27.592 22.074 80 1:35.608 1:16.615

56 1:32.978 8.519 51 1:30.628 29.769 68 1:40.014 1:35.965

501 1:33.487 9.028 86 1:31.981 34.499

177 1:33.912 9.453 80 1:35.989 46.546

51 1:35.429 10.970 68 1:40.108 58.162

86 1:37.869 13.410

80 1:40.821 16.362 Lap 4

68 1:45.761 21.302 68a 1:20.459

131 1:23.221 13.081

Lap 2 36 1:24.683 15.133

68a 1:21.348 241 1:24.228 15.361

36 1:24.884 7.337 6 1:24.726 15.718

6 1:24.998 7.735 48 1:25.187 17.767

131 1:24.200 8.001 56 1:26.584 27.037

241 1:24.571 8.774 24 1:27.820 27.579

48 1:25.460 8.974 133 1:27.062 27.673

24 1:27.541 14.025 501 1:26.868 27.893

56 1:27.357 14.528 177 1:26.952 28.567

133 1:27.930 14.801 51 1:30.416 39.726

501 1:27.319 14.999 86 1:31.432 45.472

177 1:27.586 15.691 80 1:35.181 1:01.268

51 1:30.728 20.350 68 1:38.509 1:16.212

86 1:31.665 23.727

80 1:36.752 31.766 Lap 5

68 1:39.309 39.263 68a 1:20.261

131 1:24.309 17.129

Lap 3 241 1:23.728 18.828

68a 1:21.209 36 1:24.602 19.474

*** Rider 48 (Brian LEWIS) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 4

LAP CHART

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 13:33:22

Event: R32 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 19.3C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 68a 68a 68a 68a 68a 68a

131 36 36 131 131 131

48 6 6 36 36 241

36 48 131 6 241 36

6 131 241 241 6 6

56 241 48 48 48 48

241 24 24 24 56 56

501 133 56 56 24 133

4 56 133 133 133 24

133 501 501 501 501 501

24 177 177 177 177 177

177 51 51 51 51 51

51 86 86 86 86 86

86 80 80 80 80 80

80 68 68 68 68 68

68

*** Rider 48 (Brian LEWIS) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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BUCKETS / 300 SUPERSPORT

ROUND POINTS

250 PROD

RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4

Pos Name Total

1 Hakan SUBASI 25 20 20 20 85

2 Billy SUBASI 0 25 25 25 75

3 Simon GRACE 20 18 18 18 74

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4

Pos Name Total

1 Luke POWER 25 25 25 25 100

2 John QUINN 20 20 11 20 71

3 Graeme KOSCHMANN 16 18 17 16 67

4 Tim TAYLOR 17 14 18 17 66

5 Ian WHITEHEAD 15 17 15 15 62

6 Dave SMITH 14 16 14 11 55

7 Billy SUBASI 0 15 20 18 53

8 Grace POUTCH 12 11 13 13 49

9 Brian LEWIS 18 0 16 14 48

10 Hakan SUBASI 13 12 12 10 47

11 Cooper CORBETT 11 13 10 12 46

12 Joel MCCABE 9 8 9 9 35

13 Jon LAROSA 8 9 8 8 33

14 James O'HAGAN 7 7 7 7 28

15 Simon GRACE 6 6 6 6 24

16 Jarrod WEST 10 10 0 0 20



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

BUCKETS / 300 SUPERSPORT

SERIES POINTS

250 PROD

Rnd 1 RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4

Pos Name B/Ford Total

1 Simon GRACE 76 20 18 18 18 150

2 Billy SUBASI 65 0 25 25 25 140

3 Hakan SUBASI 0 25 20 20 20 85

4 Simon BAGLEY 75 0 0 0 0 75

300 SUPERSPORT

Rnd 1 RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4

Pos Name B/Ford Total

1 Luke POWER 95 25 25 25 25 195

2 John QUINN 68 20 20 11 20 139

3 Ian WHITEHEAD 59 15 17 15 15 121

4 Tim TAYLOR 51 17 14 18 17 117

5 Grace POUTCH 57 12 11 13 13 106

6 Dave SMITH 46 14 16 14 11 101

7 Brian LEWIS 48 18 0 16 14 96

8 Cooper CORBETT 49 11 13 10 12 95

9 Billy SUBASI 36 0 15 20 18 89

10 Peter NERLICH 77 0 0 0 0 77

11 Nicholas CLAIR 70 0 0 0 0 70

12 Graeme KOSCHMANN 0 16 18 17 16 67

13 Jon LAROSA 33 8 9 8 8 66

14 Simon GRACE 29 6 6 6 6 53

15 Joel MCCABE 15 9 8 9 9 50

16 Hakan SUBASI 0 13 12 12 10 47

17 Simon BAGLEY 46 0 0 0 0 46

18 James O'HAGAN 0 7 7 7 7 28

19 Jarrod WEST 0 10 10 0 0 20


